

Misc.Case 618 of 2021

Order dated 28/02/2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

No S/R is received.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

Fix 11/05/2023 for S/R and appearance(reminder).

Requisite at once.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*